AL8890Q/AL88902Q
Document number: DS46499 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 30
May 2024
©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AL8890Q/AL88902Q
60V SYNCHRONOUS BUCK

©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AL8890Q/AL88902Q
Ordering Information (Note 9)
AL8890QX  - 13
PackingPackage
FVBW: U-QFN4040-16/SWP (Type UXB) 13 : Tape & Reel
Part Number
Part Number
Suffix
Package Code Package
Identification
Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AL8890QFVBW-13 -13 FVBW
U-QFN4040-16/SWP
(Type UXB) F5Q 3000 Tape and Reel
AL88902QX  - 13
PackingPackage
FVBW: U-QFN4040-16/SWP (Type UXB) 13 : Tape & Reel
Part Number
Part Number
Suffix
Package Code Package
Identification
Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AL88902QFVBW-13 -13 FVBW
U-QFN4040-16/SWP
(Type UXB) F6Q 3000 Tape and Reel
Note: 9. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information